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FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ORDER DETAILS

VI 200-SBLP
INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE SOUNDER BEACON, LOOP POWERED

Product Code
Current (Standby)
Current (Alarm)
Operating Voltage
Humidity
Operating Temp.
Storage Temp.
Protection Class

VI 200-SBLP
1 mA
8 mA
15-30 VDC
%95 RH
-10°C +55°C
-10°C +55°C
IP 54

EN54-3 EN54-23 CPR

› Provides high reliability and fault finding
› Full digital protocol
› Low power consumption,100dB sound level
› Auto-addressable (Control Panel-supported)
› Digital double address control
› Line quality information
› Loop powered

› VI 200-SBLP Intelligent Addressed Alarm Sounder, Loop Powered


